
Timetable

800 Arklow to Carlow
Day: Monday – Saturday; Sunday and Bank Holidays 

ARKLOW TO CARLOW

Departs Stops Monday - Saturday Sunday

Arklow Train Station Train Station Entrance 07:00 12:00 16:15 20:30 11:58 16:55 21:00

Arklow Tesco/Lidl/SuperValu Bus Stop 351481 07:06 12:06 16:21 20:36 12:04 17:01 21:06

Woodenbridge Hotel Opposite Hotel, Aughrim Road 07:22 12:22 16:37 20:52 12:20 17:17 21:22

Aughrim Main Road, Opposite Bridge 07:31 12:31 16:46 21:01 12:29 17:26 21:31

Annacurragh Main Road, Opposite Postbox 07:34 12:34 16:49 21:04 12:32 17:29 21:34

Tinahely Bank of Ireland 07:46 12:46 17:01 21:16 12:44 17:41 21:46

Shillelagh Post Office 07:58 12:58 17:13 21:28 12:56 17:53 21:58

Coolkenna Cross Roads 08:06 13:06 17:21 21:36 13:04 18:01 22:06

*Rathwood Entrance 08:10 13:10 17:25 21:40 13:08 18:05 22:10

Tullow The Square Bus Stop 355562 08:17 13:17 17:32 21:47 13:15 18:12 22:17

Tullow Outside Tesco 08:19 13:19 17:34 21:49 13:17 18:14 -

Rathtoe Main Road 08:25 13:25 17:40 21:55 13:23 18:20 -

Tinryland Junction at Lime Grove 08:34 13:34 17:49 22:04 13:32 18:29 -

Carlow Train Station Entrance 08:45 13:45 18:00 22:15 13:43 18:40 -

Carlow Coach Park 08:53 13:53 18:08 22:23 - - -

Carlow IT 08:59 13:59 18:14 22:29 - - -

*Pick Up only

A

B

Route
800
Carlow to Arklow

Carlow Kilkenny Wicklow



Full information on all available journeys and
connections are on the National Journey Planner at:  
www.transportforireland.ie

Information correct at time of print: November 2023

For more information

Services operate to Sunday times on Public Holidays

TFI Leap 
Top-Up app

Tel: 0818 42 41 41 or 056 771 5912

Web:  www.locallinkckw.ie 
Email: ckw@locallink.ie 

 
Operated By:  
TFI Local Link Carlow Kilkenny Wicklow,  
Unit 4, Cillín Hill, Dublin Road, 
Kilkenny, R95 A4VP

Ask your driver or other  
staff member for assistance

Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible

TFI Local Link fares include single, return, student 
and child fares. Cash is accepted and Free Travel Pass 
holders and children under 5 years travel for free.

For more information on fares, please visit: 
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares or call  
TFI Local Link Carlow Kilkenny Wicklow.

You can use the TFI Go app or the TFI Leap Card 
to pay for your ticket. For further details, visit: 
transportforireland.ie

@locallinkckw
@LocalLinkCKW

TFI Go  
app

Timetable

800 Carlow to Arklow 

 

CARLOW TO ARKLOW

Departs Stops Monday - Saturday Sunday

Carlow IT - 09:02 14:07 18:27 22:32 - - -

Carlow Coach Park - 09:08 14:13 18:33 22:38 - - -

Carlow Train Station Entrance - 09:15 14:20 18:40 22:45 - 15:10 19:15

Tinryland Junction at Lime Grove - 09:26 14:31 18:51 22:56 - 15:21 19:26

Rathtoe Main Road - 09:35 14:40 19:00 23:05 - 15:30 19:35

Tullow Outside Lidl - 09:41 14:46 19:06 23:11 - 15:36 19:41

Tullow The Square Bus Stop 355562 05:30 09:43 14:48 19:08 23:13 09:30 15:38 19:43

*Rathwood Opposite Entrance 05:37 09:50 14:55 19:15 - 09:37 15:45 19:50

Coolkenna Cross Roads 05:41 09:54 14:59 19:19 - 09:41 15:49 19:54

Shillelagh Opposite Post Office 05:49 10:02 15:07 19:27 - 09:49 15:57 20:02

Tinahely Opposite Bank of Ireland 06:01 10:14 15:19 19:39 - 10:01 16:09 20:14

Annacurragh Main Road, Opposite Postbox 06:13 10:26 15:31 19:51 - 10:13 16:21 20:26

Aughrim Main Road to Arklow 06:16 10:29 15:34 19:54 - 10:16 16:24 20:29

Woodenbridge 
Hotel Outside 06:25 10:38 15:43 20:03 - 10:25 16:33 20:38

Arklow Tesco/Lidl/SuperValu Bus Stop 
355211 06:41 10:54 15:59 20:19 - 10:41 16:49 20:54

Arklow Train 
Station Train Station Entrance 06:47 11:00 16:05 20:25 - 10:45 16:55 21:00

*Pick Up only

Day: Monday – Saturday; Sunday and Bank Holidays


